
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 St. Mary’s Nativity School 

2025 - 2026 Tuition 

Revised 1/24/2025 

 ALL CATHOLIC STUDENT TUITIONS AND FEES 

GRADES K-8th  

Tuition (registered with church parish)**  $4,425.00 
 Registration (Per Child)       175.00 
 Book & Computer Fee       250.00 
                       TOTAL $4,850.00 

PRE-KINDERGARTEN – 3 YR OLD/4 YR OLD 

 NON-CATHOLIC STUDENT TUITION AND FEES 

GRADES K-8th  PRE-KINDERGARTEN  

Tuition                    $4,750.00 
Registration (Per Child)       175.00 
Book & Computer Fee       250.00 

     TOTAL  $5,175.00 

Tuition                                                 $5,045.00 
 Registration (Per Child)      175.00 
 Book & Computer Fee      250.00 
              TOTAL                $5,470.00 

➢ Registration, Book & Computer Fee of $425.00  
 

o Due at time of registration, not included in loan 
 

o Is non-refundable unless St. Mary’s is unable to accept student 
 

o Registration Fee is $175.00 per student, a maximum of $350 per family. 
 

o Book and Computer Fee $250.00 per student 

** Please review back page for important information regarding out of parish fee and lunch fees 

Tuition (not registered with church parish)**      $4,650.00 
       Registration (Per Child)               175.00 
       Book & Computer Fee               250.00 
                       TOTAL         $5,075.00 

Tuition registered with church parish)** $4,720.00 
 Registration (Per Child)       175.00 
 Book & Computer Fee       250.00 
                       TOTAL $5,145.00 

Tuition (not registered with church parish)**          $4,945.00 
         Registration (Per Child)  175.00 
         Book & Computer Fee                  250.00 
                       TOTAL            $5,370.00 

MUST BE POTTY TRAINED 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch Fee may be paid in advance. 
Checks are to be made payable to 
St. Mary’s Nativity Cafeteria.   

PLEASE NOTE: Only students with 
legitimate doctor’s note will be 
allowed to bring their lunch.         
Note is due in school office by         
August 1, 2025. 
 

CATHOLIC OUT-OF-PARISH FEE 

➢   **Tuition increases by $225 if: 
➢ A Catholic school exists in your parish, and you choose to send your child to St. 

Mary’s School. 
➢ You claim residence outside of the diocese area. 
➢ You are not registered in a church parish of Houma-Thibodaux Diocese 

(specifically St. Hilary, St. Charles Borromeo, St. Louis, and St. Mary’s Nativity 
Church parishes). 

➢ We do not receive the parishioner verification form by April 1, 2025. 

A REGISTERED PARISHIONER is a family that is registered in a Catholic church.  
➢ Parishioner verification forms must be filled out with signature of pastor and parent. 
➢ Must be returned with registration forms. 

LUNCH INFORMATION 

❖   Breakfast Fees    

                    Pre-k – 8
th

 grade TBA            

 
❖  Lunch Fees            

                   Pre-k – 8
th

 grade  TB 

PREPAID TUITION OPTIONS 

   

➢ Cash, Check or Money order 
 

➢ Tuition Loan 
➢  For the 2025-2026 school year, we will be using Synergy Bank for our tuition 

financing needs. 
 

➢ The deadline for turning in your tuition loan form to the school office is         
April 15, 2025.  If you are undecided on your payment options (cash, check, 
money order, or tuition loan), please complete the tuition loan form and return 
to school by April 15, 2025.  If you decide a tuition loan is no longer a payment 
option for you, we can cancel the tuition loan out no later than May 2, 2025 
 with no cancellation fee. 

➢  The date for signing tuition loans will be announced at a later time.  
 
 
 

BELIEVE, ACHIEVE, SUCCEED WITH CHRIST 
 

Registration and Book and Computer fee of $425.00 is due at the time 
you are registering your child.   Tuition is due May 2, 2025.  If you have 

any questions or concerns, please call the school office. 
 


